
Fill in the gaps

Crystalline by BjÃ¶rk

Underneath our feet

Crystals  (1)________   (2)________  plants

(listen how they grow)

I'm blinded by the lights

(listen how  (3)________  grow)

In the  (4)________  of the earth

(listen how they grow)

Crystalline

Internal nebula

(Crystalline)

Rocks growing  (5)________  mo

(Crystalline)

I conquer claustrophobia

(Crystalline)

And demand the light

We mimic the openness

Of the  (6)________  we love

Dovetail our generosity

Equalize the flow

With our hearts

We kiss all quartz

To reach love

Crystalline

Internal nebula

(crystalline)

Rocks growing  (7)________  mo

(crystalline)

I conquer claustrophobia

(crystalline)

And  (8)____________  the light

It's the sparkle you become

Conquer anxiety

Sparkle you become

Conquer anxiety

Sparkle you become

When you conquer anxiety

It's the sparkle you become

When you  (9)______________  anxiety 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. grow

2. like

3. they

4. core

5. slow

6. ones

7. slow

8. demand

9. conquer
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